WIBIO
AluExcel
Edging
Ambachtsstraat 11 - 2390 Malle - Belgium · t: +32 3 309 35 42 · e: hello@wibio.be · www.wibio.be
VAT BE 0869 824 932 · IBAN BE02 3200 7045 7840 · BIC/SWIFT BBRUBEBB
TECHNICAL SHEET
Description
L-profile made from extruded aluminium. Hidden
connection and anchoring. For both flexible and sleek
designs.
Installation requirements
• Anchoring pins and connection plates included
• 2/3 of the profile must not exceed the surface area
• Compacted substrate or concrete for heavier traffic loads
Possible surfaces
= Soft landscapes such as
grass, soil, loose stones,
sand, wood chips, peat
= Rigid landscapes such as
asphalt, concrete, rubber,
gravel, gravelboard, plastic,
bricks
Illustration Type Length Height Thick-
ness Lip kg/pcs Foldable
radius Design Anchoring
pins (incl.)
Connection
plate (incl.)
GAE.A.018.5 2500 mm 18 mm 5 mm 30 mm 0,58 kg 0,75 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
GAE.A.025.5 2500 mm 25 mm 5 mm 32 mm 0,75 kg 0,75 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
GAE.A.040.6 2500 mm 40 mm 6 mm 45 mm 1,30 kg 0,75 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
Ex. flexible strip GAE.A.050.6 2500 mm 50 mm 6 mm 45 mm 1,45 kg 0,75 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
GAE.A.065.6 2500 mm 65 mm 6 mm 45 mm 1,65 kg 0,75 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
GAE.A.075.6 2500 mm 75 mm 6 mm 70 mm 2,35 kg 0,75 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
GAE.A.100.6 2500 mm 100 mm 6 mm 70 mm 3,10 kg 1,00 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
GAE.A.120.7 2500 mm 120 mm 7 mm 70 mm 4,36 kg 1,00 m Flexible/Rigid 4 1
Ex. rigid strip GAE.A.150.8 2500 mm 150 mm 8 mm 70 mm 5,55 kg 1,20 mm Flexible/Rigid 4 1
Accessories
Pin (25cm) Connection plate Internal corner External corner
EDG.G.AN.250R GAP.A.CPB Choice of thickness Choice of thickness